CLASS 2A CROSS COUNTRY REGIONAL

Race Date
October 20, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
CLASS 2A BOYS
Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - SAINT VIATOR Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):41 Average Time: 17:12.3
1 565 Patric Natindim 1 1 16:25.1 16:25.1 0:00.0
2 567 Mickey Schumacher 4 5 16:40.9 33:06.0 0:15.7
3 563 Matt Goss 9 14 17:24.5 50:30.6 0:59.4
4 568 Patrick Schumacher 10 24 17:31.9 1:08:02.5 1:06.8
5 569 Richard Varvara 17 41 17:59.2 1:26:01.8 1:34.0
6 561 Lucas Doland (22) (63) 18:16.5 1:44:18.3 1:51.4
7 564 Nathan Kochera (26) (89) 18:26.4  2:02:44.8 2:01.3
Team - NOTRE DAME Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):55 Average Time: 17:36.1
1 694 Riley Newton 7 7 17:16.0 17:16.0 0:00.0
2 686 Matt Coath 8 15 17:20.3 34:36.3 0:04.2
3 692 Ryan McPhillips 12 27 17:41.7 52:18.1 0:25.7
4 691 Nate Mart 13 40 17:46.7 1:10:04.8 0:30.6
5 696 Patrick Reinhofer 15 55 17:55.8 1:28:00.7 0:39.8
6 697 Alex Seelow (16) (71) 17:58.2  1:45:58.9 0:42.1
7 690 Cuyler Majcher (28) (99) 18:48.7  2:04:47.7 1:32.6
Team - MATHER Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):63 Average Time: 17:29.5
1 630 Fernando Gonzalez 2 2 16:30.9 16:30.9 0:00.0
2 632 Yasir Hirsi 5 7 16:44.9 33:15.8 0:14.0
3 628 Kevin Gee 11 18 17:32.4 50:48.3 1:01.5
4 626 Daniel Bekkouche 21 39 18:15.8 1:09:04.1 1:44.8
5 625 Alex Bardales 24 63 18:23.7 1:27:27.8 1:52.8
6 635 Emmanuel Nwatu (33) (96) 19:17.8  1:46:45.7 2:46.9
7 637 Josh Yama (37) (133) 19:45.0 2:06:30.7 3:14.0
Team - FENTON Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):92 Average Time: 18:02.7
1 584 Samuel Elizondo 3 3 16:34.0 16:34.0 0:00.0
2 593 Matthew Sisto 18 21 18:04.6 34:38.6 1:30.5
3 585 Nathan Exconde 19 40 18:10.7 52:49.3 1:36.6
4 597 Chris Zavala 20 60 18:11.8 1:11:01.2 1:37.8
5 591 Aaron Paz 32 92 19:12.4 1:30:13.6 2:38.4
6 588 Chris Kovich (34) (126) 19:20.0  1:49:33.7 2:46.0
7 595 Juan Sosa (35) (161) 19:29.8  2:09:03.6 2:55.8

Meet held in Mount Prospect, IL. Results by Race 1 10/20/2018 12:59:03



CLASS 2A CROSS COUNTRY REGIONAL
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 20, 2018

Boys
CLASS 2A BOYS
Class - A Class A

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - ST. PATRICK Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):106 Average Time: 18:14.7
1 663 Sergio Mendieta 6 6 16:56.3 16:56.3 0:00.0
2 657 George Jimenez 14 20 17:54.2 34:50.6 0:57.9
3 661 Humberto Martinez 25 45 18:24.5 53:15.1 1:28.2
4 659 Aidan Lewis 30 75 18:55.4 1:12:10.6 1:59.1
5 656 Angel Hernandez 31 106 19:03.1 1:31:13.7 2:06.8
6 655 Joshua Esquilin (36) (142) 19:39.6 1:50:53.3 2:43.2
7 653 Vincent Alunan (39) (181) 20:10.0 2:11:03.4 3:13.7
Team - RIDGEWOOD Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):157 Average Time: 19:12.4
1 712 Lance Juridico 23 23 18:21.9 18:21.9 0:00.0
2 711 Jonathan Hernandez 27 50 18:32.3 36:54.2 0:10.3
3 710 Caden George 29 79 18:51.2 55:45.4 0:29.2
4 713 Bobby Mescall 38 117 19:58.8 1:15:44.3 1:36.8
5 719 Jacob Zoladz 40 157 20:17.9 1:36:02.2 1:55.9
6 709 Michael Ciszewski (42) (198) 20:35.3  1:56:37.5 2:13.4
7 717 Nathaniel Ringelstein (42) (240) 21:07.5 2:17:45.0 2:45.5
Team - CICS/NORTHTOWN Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 600 Alfonso Castro-Cantor Less Than 5 21:23.1 21:23.1 0:00.0
2 602 Sami Mukhtar Less Than 5 21:49.5 43:12.7 0:26.3
Team - INTRISIC CHARTER Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 607 Jesus Abarca Less Than 5 20:02.8 20:02.8 0:00.0
2 611 Leonardo Rivera Less Than 5 21:34.4 41:37.2 1:31.6
3 609 Alvaro Gijada Less Than 5 22:17.5 1:03:54.8 2:14.7
4 610 Dylan Lopez Less Than 5 26:27.2  1:30:22.0 6:24.4
Team - STEINMETZ Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 684 Alan Sandoval Less Than 5 19:11.2 19:11.2 0:00.0
2 682 Steven Paz Less Than 5 20:47.2 39:58.4 1:36.0
3 683 Brandon Rivera Less Than 5 21:58.1 1:01:56.6 2:46.9
Meet held in Mount Prospect, IL. Results by Race 2 10/20/2018 12:59:03



